
Cross-USA lecture tour 2018-2019 presented by ConeTec 

 

  DATE LOCATION LECTURE 
TOPIC 

CONTACT  EMAIL PHONE 

1 09/07/18 University of Michigan, Ann Arbor, MI TBD Nina Zabihi ninazbh@umich.edu (814)753-2317 

2 10/10/18 ASCE Oregon Geotechnical Group, Portland, OR TBD Seth Reddy sreddy@gri.com (503)641-3478 

3 10/11/18 Oregon State University, Corvallis, OR TBD Amy Nguyen GIGSO@oregonstate.edu (253)951-6175 

4 10/26/18 University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign TBD  Youssef Hashash hashash@illinois.edu   

5 11/02/18 St. Louis Chapter, Missouri TBD Jake Schaeffer jschaeffer@mps-il.com (314)560-9154 

6 11/09/18 North Carolina State University, Raleigh, NC TBD Ashkan Nafisi anafisi@ncsu.edu (984)244-3738 

7 12/06/18 Central Ohio G-I Chapter, Ohio TBD Daniel Pradel pradel.1@osu.edu (310)200-2562 

9 01/15/19 G-I Arizona Chapter, Phoenix, AZ TBD Jeff Rodgers jeffrey.rodgers@srpnet.com (602)236-8607 

10 01/29/19 
Florida West Coast Branch Geo-Institute Chapter, Tampa, 
FL  TBD 

Curtis (Curt) R. 
Basnett cbasnett@jacobs.com (813)281-7910 

11 01/31/19 East Central Florida Geo-Institute Chapter, Orlando, FL TBD Elias Jammal elias.jammal@terracon.com (407)618-8354 

12 02/08/19 Geo-Omaha 2019 - 36th Nebraska Conference TBD Kristle Beaudet geoomahaneasce@gmail.com (402)671-1020 

13 02/20/19 University of Arkansas, Fayetteville, AR TBD ANIBAL SANTOS aesantos@uark.edu (479)387-7053 

14 03/13/19 Pittsburgh Chapter, PA TBD Gregory Braun Gregory.D.Braun@usace.army.mil (412)477-2519 

15 TBD  Geo-Houston 2019 to be held in March or April 2019 TBD Rebecca Cummins rebecca.cummins@terracon.com (713)329-2542 

16 TBD  Kansas City annual conference - to be held in April 2019 TBD Joe Waxse jawaxse@terracon.com (210)391-0495 

17 04/09/19 Combine with Cleveland G-I Chapter, Cleveland, OH TBD Xiong (Bill) Yu xxy21@case.edu (216)368-6247 

18 04/09/19 Cleveland ASCE/Case Western University, Cleveland, OH TBD Zachery Shafer 
BRobinson@pile.com; 
zachery.shafer@aecom.com 

(480)329-0848 

19 04/16/19 Univ California San Diego (UCSD),  San Diego, CA TBD Ismaail Ghaaowd ighaaowd@eng.ucsd.edu (720)236-0231 

20 04/24/19 Utah G-I, Salt Lake City, UT TBD    

21 04/30/19  Central New York G-I/Syracuse Univ, NY TBD 
Raymond 
D'Hollander ray.dhollander@parsons.com (315)552-9683 

22 05/02/19 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute, Troy, NY TBD Thmas F Zimmie zimmit@rpi.edu (518)276-6939 
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